1
M
2
C
M2C
Indicator (Cylindrical 12-dia.)
Indicator with Cylindrical 20-mm ×
12-dia. Body

2
C
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ................The Display, Lamp, and Socket Unit can be ordered separately. They can also be used as inventory for
maintenance parts.
Display (Lighted Models)
LED Lamp
Note: The red, yellow, and white Displays listed above can be used with either LED lamp-lighted models or incandescent lamp-lighted models.
Lamp
LED Lamp
Socket Unit
Appearance
Button color
Rectangular Square Round
Red A3CJ-500R A3CA-500R A3CT-500R
Yellow A3CJ-500Y A3CA-500Y A3CT-500Y
Green A3CJ-500GY A3CA-500GY A3CT-500GY
White A3CJ-500W A3CA-500W A3CT-500W
Minimum packing unit 50 pcs
Color
Rated voltage Red Yellow Green White Minimum
packing unit
5 VDC A16-5DR A16-5DY A16-5DG A16-5DW
100 pcs12 VDC A16-12DR A16-12DY A16-12DG A16-12DW
24 VDC A16-24DR A16-24DY A16-24DG A16-24DW
Sealing IP40
Appearance
Terminal
Rectangular Square Round